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Student Co-Op
needs your help to get off the ground.
What items would you buy weekly?

.Can/Box Goods Produce Meats Frozen Foods Dairy
1
2
3
4
5 ,

6
Approximate budget/mik. for each above category:

Name:
student/non-student

Phone: No. in family/group:

Please return promptly to AL— Room 20 HUB
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Head for the hills in brown
suede Glickeez Hikers
with the long-wearing

waffle-stomper sole and heel.
There's a size for all ages.

Men's sizes
6 1/2 to 12 8 lE. O 1

Women's sizes
4 to 10 1435Allen St.

Open 9-9 Mon. & Fri$l5
BankAmericard

• and Master Charge welcome.
Join our Family Shoe' Club
and save!


